## BEFORE THE WASHINGTON UTILITIES AND TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION

WASHINGTON UTILITIES AND TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION,

Complainant,

DOCKETS UE-220066 and UE-220067

17

- ----F

PUGET SOUND ENERGY, Respondent. DECLARATION IDENTIFYING AND VERIFYING EXHIBITS TO CENSE REPLY TO AWEC AND PSE RESPONSES TO CENSE BUDGET REQUEST

- 1) Comes now the Coalition of Eastside Neighbors for Sensible Energy (CENSE) and, pursuant to WAC 480-07-395(C)(ii)(D) identifies the following exhibits to the CENSE REPLY TO AWEC AND PSE RESPONSES TO CENSE'S PROPOSED BUDGET IN SUPPORT OF FUND GRANT:
- 2) Exhibit A: Capture of the AWEC web page.<sup>1</sup>
- 3) Exhibit B: Capture of "The Boeing Company 2020 Trade Association Memberships" web page.<sup>2</sup>

DATED this 10<sup>th</sup> day of May, 2022.

/s/ J. Richard Aramburu

J. Richard Aramburu, WSBA #466

Attorney for Coalition of Eastside Neighbors for Sensible Energy (CENSE)

DECLARATION IDENTIFYING AND VERIFYING EXHIBIT TO CENSE REPLY TO PSE AND AWEC RESPONSES TO CENSE BUDGET REQUEST - 1

LAW OFFICES OF J. RICHARD ARAMBURU, PLLC 705 Second Avenue, Suite 1300 Seattle, Washington 98104 Tel. (206) 625-9515 Fax (206) 682-1376

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>1</sup> As noted in the AWEC RESPONSE TO CENSE'S PROPOSED BUDGET at footnote 28 ("See https://www.awec.solutions/").

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>2</sup> This document was found at the Boeing website <a href="https://www.boeing.com/resources/boeingdotcom/government-operations/pdf/trade">https://www.boeing.com/resources/boeingdotcom/government-operations/pdf/trade</a> association memberships 2020.pdf as well as at <a href="https://lobbymap.org/site//data/000/752/Boeing">https://lobbymap.org/site//data/000/752/Boeing</a> trade association memberships 2020.pdf.